subsection 2-1.1 SFCC 1987.  6 

[J] L. POINT OF DELIVERY - The point of delivery shall be the point where the facilities of 7 

the [City] water utility connect to the facilities furnished by the customer.  8 

[K] M. PRESSURE - The range of fifty (50) to one hundred twenty-five (125) pounds per square 9 

inch which can ordinarily be made available in the area contiguous to existing lines 10 

[L] N. PRESSURE REGULATING DEVICE - A device that maintains a constant water pressure 11 

at its immediate downstream side which is less than the inlet pressure to the device, unless the 12